
N°licence Nom Prénom AS Académie

1 V2B1095671 VAN GYSEL LEO ASU RENNES - U RENNES 2 RENNES

2 V2B1091109 LE COQ LOUKA ASU RENNES - U RENNES 2 RENNES

3 V2A0095923 BODIN GREGOIRE ASU RENNES - U RENNES 1 RENNES

4 J12E098324 DARNAULT THOMAS UDG - GRENOBLE INP GRENOBLE

5 J12E100607 BIALADE KINJY UDG - GRENOBLE INP GRENOBLE

6 J11V101911 FREMONT TOM AS UDG-UGA DROME ARDECHE GRENOBLE

7 O11B094881 VITU THOMAS Univ Lorraine - INSPE Lorraine NANCY-METZ

8 MA1I035639 LACROIX QUENTIN UDL - UTE LYON 1 IUT LYON

9 MA1U086671 GAUVIN ETHAN UDL - UTE LYON 1 SCIENCES LYON

10 MA71092961 MOHAMED SAFIR UDL - UJM STAPS LYON

11 MQ1E009045 BASTIDE AXEL INSA DE LYON LYON

12 MQ1E009023 VORUZ ELIOT INSA DE LYON LYON

13 K701000803 FRANK ROMAIN ASU ARTOIS LILLE

14 K501101548 VAN WAMBEKE BAPTISTE ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE

15 K800100279 ROGEZ LUCAS A.S.E. ULCO LILLE

16 K501101121 LEFèVRE LOUIS ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE

17 D1ST088035 BARBIERI YOHAN ASU BORDEAUX SCIENC TECH BORDEAUX

18 D1BM090550 BARON-VEZILIER SIMON ASU BORDEAUX - UBM BORDEAUX

19 D1S1089866 WAKHEVITSCH ARTHUR ASU BORDEAUX STAPS BORDEAUX

20 D1EG091412 BOURROUM DRISS ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION BORDEAUX

21 YT30014993 LACHAUME THEO AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER TOULOUSE

22 YT20067512 POULBOT REMI AS UT JEAN JAURES TOULOUSE

23 Q501102409 HALBERT LEO IFEPS ANGERS NANTES

24 Q410077502 BARCQ FRANCOIS NANTES SPORT UNIVERSITE NANTES

25 Q410092507 COUBE ROBINSON NANTES SPORT UNIVERSITE NANTES

26 LA01024781 GAY WILLIAM ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES

27 LA01078591 GRENUT NOAM ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES

28 LA0M080856 TRIOLIER JULIAN ASUL - Fac de Medecine et Ph LIMOGES

29 HE00085369 PHAN THEO ESIEE PARIS CRETEIL

30 HC01031137 DURU MATYS U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

31 HC01067972 ROUX EDGAR U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

32 HC0U031313 LEBASQUE KYLIAN U.PARIS EST CRETEIL CRETEIL

33 HC01031097 MUZOLF JULIEN U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

34 Z000099979 PETIT CLEMENT LIFSU site Orsay VERSAILLES

35 WA0U071665 SCHMITT THOMAS AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

36 WA01082230 DINET LOGAN AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

37 WA01102122 BULTEAU BENOîT AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

38 WA0U091772 BURGOT TOM AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

39 AMU1072365 BORRELLY ARTHUR AMU MARSEILLE FSS AIX-MARSEILLE

40 I111024059 SENET PABLO ASUB - STAPS Dijon DIJON

41 I111003682 HARAND HADRIEN ASUB - STAPS Dijon DIJON

42 C101048241 IOOS MATTEO A.S UFC / STAPS BESANCON

43 C10A103862 LAUGIER GABRIEL A.S UFC / ST BESANCON

44 X102087375 BERTAPELLE GABIN Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

45 X10A102024 GRADT URBAN SAMSON Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

46 X10A102045 ASSING AARON Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

47 X102087373 BONGOUT JEAN BERNARD Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

48 RA0A105670 RIOLLAND VALENTIN A.S. UNIVERSITÉ ORLÉANS A ORLEANS-TOURS

49 X20M106636 SCHOTT GUILLAUME Université de Haute Alsace STRASBOURG

50 MG1E010110 MINEZ YOHANN ECOLE CENTRALE DE LYON LYON
R1

51 X10A102396 LEIMBACHER SAMUEL Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG
R2

52 X102099486 CARRE PAUL Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG
R3
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N°licence Nom Prénom AS Académie

1 V2B1094488 YVENAT CAMILLE ASU RENNES - U RENNES 2 RENNES

2 V2A1095919 LAMY MALOU ASU RENNES - U RENNES 1 RENNES

3 O11M090192 GIRCOURT LEA Univ Lorraine - Médecine Nancy NANCY-METZ

4 MA11064157 POLLET CELIA UDL - UTE LYON 1 APS LYON

5 MA11090108 BAILLY MATHILDE UDL - UTE LYON 1 APS LYON

6 MA3U093962 DUVERNOIS NOEMIE UDL - UTE LYON 3 LYON

7 K401097654 VILLAIN--CZEKALA LAURA AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS LILLE

8 K50M100608 LEDUC RACHEL ASE U LILLE MEDECINE LILLE

9 K510015508 MARCOT SOLENN ASE U LILLE ST LILLE

10 D1S1089868 MARTINEZ CARLA ASU BORDEAUX STAPS BORDEAUX

11 D1EG085341 NURIT FLORIANE ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION BORDEAUX

12 YT30065995 RAYNAUD CAMILLE AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER TOULOUSE

13 YTD0038205 THOMAS BULLE AS INSA TOULOUSE TOULOUSE

14 QO0E068278 CHARLES SARAH ONIRIS NANTES NANTES

15 LA0K080874 ITIE ELISA ASUL - ILFOMER LIMOGES

16 HF0U098460 HUYNH ALICIA UNIVERSITE GUSTAVE EIFFEL CRETEIL

17 S50U038680 MAGNE CANDICE UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE PARIS

18 HC01035035 CHARDIN CHARLOTTE U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

19 WA01069321 DELATTRE CHLOé AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

20 WA01094583 CABIN FLORIANNE AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

21 PIS0064662 BIANCANIELLO THAIS ISEN TOULON NICE

22 AMUL092973 PUCHEU PHILIPPINE AMU MARSEILLE LUMINY AIX-MARSEILLE

23 I111072859 PERRET LOUANNE ASUB - STAPS Dijon DIJON

24 I111074913 FOURNIER CHLOE ASUB - STAPS Dijon DIJON

25 C101103779 FAULCONNIER ANNA A.S UFC / STAPS BESANCON

26 X102030693 CESARI MARIE Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

27 X102085545 DELAURENT ADELAIDE Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

28 X60S005833 ADLER LAURINE INSA Strasbourg STRASBOURG

29 X10A102035 BANCHONPANITH VO-KELLY Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

30 X10A085548 BECKER LILLY Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

31 X20M106633 LASIS MARINE Université de Haute Alsace STRASBOURG

32 X202106632 CURET HEIRAUTEA Université de Haute Alsace STRASBOURG

33 WA0U092168 LEROUGE LéONIE AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN R1

34 MA1U036791 CARLES ORIANE UDL - UTE LYON 1 SCIENCES LYON R2

35 ZSEU087173 MENUT MATHILDE UNIV PARIS SACLAY Evry U VERSAILLES R3

36 LA0M078595 MONTROT AURELIE ASUL - Fac de Medecine et Ph LIMOGES R4

CFU BADMINTON - INDIVIDUEL - SD
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N°licence Nom Prénom AS Académie

1 V2A1095919 LAMY MALOU ASU RENNES - U RENNES 1 RENNES

1 V2B0063358 BOSTON SYANE ASU RENNES - U RENNES 2 RENNES

2 MA7U093878 GODICHON ALIX UDL - UJM ST ETIENNE LYON

2 MA3U093962 DUVERNOIS NOEMIE UDL - UTE LYON 3 LYON

3 MA1M063775 SIETY CHLOE UDL - UTE LYON 1 SANTE LYON

3 MA1N040734 BOUDIER ALICE UDL - UTE LYON 1 INSPE LYON

4 MA11064157 POLLET CELIA UDL - UTE LYON 1 APS LYON

4 MA1M092500 CHAVERNOZ GAELLE UDL - UTE LYON 1 SANTE LYON

5 K501100920 MARIAN CAMILLE ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE

5 K530100925 MAROTO LéA ASE U LILLE S.H.S. LILLE

6 K50M100608 LEDUC RACHEL ASE U LILLE MEDECINE LILLE

6 K510015508 MARCOT SOLENN ASE U LILLE ST LILLE

7 B10U101508 BRABANT COLINE Université de Picardie AMIENS

7 B10U084237 DE KERF CANDICE Université de Picardie AMIENS

8 HC01056954 SEGAL EVA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

8 HC01067948 CHAIGNON TYPHAINE U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

9 ZH0U082067 BENOIT JULIA UP10 NANTERRE VERSAILLES

9 ZH0U082062 DESCHAMPS OCEANE UP10 NANTERRE VERSAILLES

10 HF0U098460 HUYNH ALICIA UNIVERSITE GUSTAVE EIFFEL CRETEIL

10 HF0U103979 GOGEZ SARAH UNIVERSITE GUSTAVE EIFFEL CRETEIL

11 D1S1038567 HAENSLER ROMANE ASU BORDEAUX STAPS BORDEAUX

11 D1EG085341 NURIT FLORIANE ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION BORDEAUX

12 YTD0038205 THOMAS BULLE AS INSA TOULOUSE TOULOUSE

12 YT30074391 GUGGARI SOLENE AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER TOULOUSE

13 LA0M102016 LAHOREAU MYLENE ASUL - Fac de Medecine et Ph LIMOGES

13 LA0K080874 ITIE ELISA ASUL - ILFOMER LIMOGES

14 WA01067079 DE ALMEIDA ERINE AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

14 WA0U092168 LEROUGE LéONIE AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

15 I111072859 PERRET LOUANNE ASUB - STAPS Dijon DIJON

15 I111074913 FOURNIER CHLOE ASUB - STAPS Dijon DIJON

16 C101103428 PERRET LUCIE-LOUE A.S UFC / STAPS BESANCON

16 C101103779 FAULCONNIER ANNA A.S UFC / STAPS BESANCON

17 X102053118 SCHAFFNER LILOU Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

17 X102030693 CESARI MARIE Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

18 X10A085548 BECKER LILLY Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

18 X10A102641 DOLOU GWENHAEL Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

19 X10A102128 GANCI CHARLOTTE Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

19 X10A087037 NAMBOT ANOUK Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

CFU BADMINTON - INDIVIDUEL - DOUBLE DAME
27 au 30 mai, Strasbourg
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N°licence Nom Prénom AS Académie

1 V2B1091109 LE COQ LOUKA ASU RENNES - U RENNES 2 RENNES

1 V2A0095923 BODIN GREGOIRE ASU RENNES - U RENNES 1 RENNES

2 J12E100607 BIALADE KINJY UDG - GRENOBLE INP GRENOBLE

2 J11V101911 FREMONT TOM AS UDG-UGA DROME ARDECHE GRENOBLE

3 MQ1E009023 VORUZ ELIOT INSA DE LYON LYON

3 MQ1E009045 BASTIDE AXEL INSA DE LYON LYON

4 MA11039227 ALDROVANDI MILO UDL - UTE LYON 1 APS LYON

4 MA1U086671 GAUVIN ETHAN UDL - UTE LYON 1 SCIENCES LYON

5 MA11088152 ZEIMET ESTEBAN UDL - UTE LYON 1 APS LYON

5 MA11077164 YOUSFI DARIL UDL - UTE LYON 1 APS LYON

6 K501101269 HADDADI BASTIEN ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE

6 K501101548 VAN WAMBEKE BAPTISTE ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE

7 K800100279 ROGEZ LUCAS A.S.E. ULCO LILLE

7 K800096052 VALLEZ ANICET A.S.E. ULCO LILLE

8 HC0U031313 LEBASQUE KYLIAN U.PARIS EST CRETEIL CRETEIL

8 HC01031119 BERNARDES LUCAS U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

9 HC01067972 ROUX EDGAR U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

9 HC01031137 DURU MATYS U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

10 HF0U101843 BLANC VINCENT UNIVERSITE GUSTAVE EIFFEL CRETEIL

10 HF0U101844 CHIU WILSON UNIVERSITE GUSTAVE EIFFEL CRETEIL

11 ZS01036548 AROKIASSAMY ANTOINE UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay VERSAILLES

11 ZS01044752 FALH JULIEN UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS Orsay VERSAILLES

12 Q410092507 COUBE ROBINSON NANTES SPORT UNIVERSITE NANTES

12 Q410083230 GARRIDO JULES NANTES SPORT UNIVERSITE NANTES

13 D1EG091412 BOURROUM DRISS ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION BORDEAUX

13 D1S1089866 WAKHEVITSCH ARTHUR ASU BORDEAUX STAPS BORDEAUX

14 YT30074393 LALANE THEO AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER TOULOUSE

14 YT20067512 POULBOT REMI AS UT JEAN JAURES TOULOUSE

15 LA01024781 GAY WILLIAM ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES

15 LA01071362 FOLTZER SYLVIN ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES

16 WA0U091772 BURGOT TOM AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

16 WA0U091771 SARAFIAN THOMAS AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

17 WA01082230 DINET LOGAN AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

17 WA01095720 LALLIER AMAURY AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

18 WA0U094588 BOULLIER LOUIS AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

18 WA01094585 MILAS MATHIS AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

19 I111003682 HARAND HADRIEN ASUB - STAPS Dijon DIJON

19 I111079530 MOUILLON JUSTIN ASUB - STAPS Dijon DIJON

20 I111103195 CARRE MAXENCE ASUB - STAPS Dijon DIJON

20 I111024059 SENET PABLO ASUB - STAPS Dijon DIJON

21 Q410092507 COUBE ROBINSON NANTES SPORT UNIVERSITE NANTES

21 Q410083230 GARRIDO JULES NANTES SPORT UNIVERSITE NANTES

22 X10A102041 BAURES THOMAS Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

22 X10A102640 BEGGA NATAN Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

23 X102102131 TORES AYMERIC Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

23 X102087375 BERTAPELLE GABIN Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

24 X10A102045 ASSING AARON Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

24 X10A102024 GRADT URBAN SAMSON Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

25 X102097308 SPIESER MATTEO Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

25 X102097312 BECKER ANTONIN Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

CFU BADMINTON - INDIVIDUEL - DOUBLE HOMME

27 au 30 mai, Strasbourg
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N°licence Nom Prénom AS Académie

1 V2B1094488 YVENAT CAMILLE ASU RENNES - U RENNES 2 RENNES

1 V2B1096159 FOURNIER JULIAN ASU RENNES - U RENNES 2 RENNES

2 O11B094881 VITU THOMAS Univ Lorraine - INSPE Lorraine NANCY-METZ

2 O11M090192 GIRCOURT LEA Univ Lorraine - Médecine Nancy NANCY-METZ

3 MA7U093878 GODICHON ALIX UDL - UJM ST ETIENNE LYON

3 MA71092961 MOHAMED SAFIR UDL - UJM STAPS LYON

4 MA1I035639 LACROIX QUENTIN UDL - UTE LYON 1 IUT LYON

4 MA1N040734 BOUDIER ALICE UDL - UTE LYON 1 INSPE LYON

5 MA3U094018 CHABANNE LEO UDL - UTE LYON 3 LYON

5 MA3U093962 DUVERNOIS NOEMIE UDL - UTE LYON 3 LYON

6 MA1U086671 GAUVIN ETHAN UDL - UTE LYON 1 SCIENCES LYON

6 MA1M092500 CHAVERNOZ GAELLE UDL - UTE LYON 1 SANTE LYON

7 MA11088152 ZEIMET ESTEBAN UDL - UTE LYON 1 APS LYON

7 MA11090108 BAILLY MATHILDE UDL - UTE LYON 1 APS LYON

8 K530100925 MAROTO LéA ASE U LILLE S.H.S. LILLE

8 K501101269 HADDADI BASTIEN ASE U LILLE STAPS LILLE

9 S50U038680 MAGNE CANDICE UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE PARIS

9 S50U095264 LE TRUNG ANH UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE PARIS

10 HC01043565 CREDOU ROMAIN U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

10 HC01056954 SEGAL EVA U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

11 S100065756 LHUILLERY LILIAN UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 PARIS

11 S100075852 SALEN MARIE UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 PARIS

12 HC0U031313 LEBASQUE KYLIAN U.PARIS EST CRETEIL CRETEIL

12 HC01067948 CHAIGNON TYPHAINE U.PARIS EST CRETEIL S.T.A.P.S. CRETEIL

13 D1ST088035 BARBIERI YOHAN ASU BORDEAUX SCIENC TECH BORDEAUX

13 D1S1038567 HAENSLER ROMANE ASU BORDEAUX STAPS BORDEAUX

14 D1BM090550 BARON-VEZILIER SIMON ASU BORDEAUX - UBM BORDEAUX

14 D1S1089868 MARTINEZ CARLA ASU BORDEAUX STAPS BORDEAUX

15 YT30074391 GUGGARI SOLENE AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER TOULOUSE

15 YT30074393 LALANE THEO AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER TOULOUSE

16 YT30065995 RAYNAUD CAMILLE AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER TOULOUSE

16 YT30014993 LACHAUME THEO AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER TOULOUSE

17 LA0S080762 CALVAGNAC MAELLE ASUL - Fac des Sciences LIMOGES

17 LA01071362 FOLTZER SYLVIN ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES

18 LA0M102016 LAHOREAU MYLENE ASUL - Fac de Medecine et Ph LIMOGES

18 LA0M080856 TRIOLIER JULIAN ASUL - Fac de Medecine et Ph LIMOGES

19 LA01078591 GRENUT NOAM ASUL - STAPS Limoges LIMOGES

19 LA0S104382 GAUTIER MAIWEN ASUL - Fac des Sciences LIMOGES

20 WA01067079 DE ALMEIDA ERINE AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

20 WA01102122 BULTEAU BENOîT AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

21 WA01075454 BOULLIER LISA AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

21 WA01095720 LALLIER AMAURY AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

22 WA01097493 LAMY FLAVIE AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

22 WA0U091771 SARAFIAN THOMAS AS Rouen UC SSE ROUEN

23 C101103428 PERRET LUCIE-LOUE A.S UFC / STAPS BESANCON

23 C10A103862 LAUGIER GABRIEL A.S UFC / ST BESANCON

24 X10A102640 BEGGA NATAN Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

24 X102053118 SCHAFFNER LILOU Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

25 X10A102041 BAURES THOMAS Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

25 X10A087037 NAMBOT ANOUK Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

26 X102087373 BONGOUT JEAN BERNARD Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

26 X10A102035 BANCHONPANITH VO-KELLY Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

27 X20M106636 SCHOTT GUILLAUME Université de Haute Alsace STRASBOURG

27 X20M106633 LASIS MARINE Université de Haute Alsace STRASBOURG

28 X102097308 SPIESER MATTEO Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

28 X10A102039 VALLONE CARLA Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

29 X102102131 TORES AYMERIC Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

29 X10A102128 GANCI CHARLOTTE Université de Strasbourg STRASBOURG

CFU BADMINTON - INDIVIDUEL - DOUBLE MIXTE
27 au 30 mai, Strasbourg
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